
Sportschützenverband Kreis 4 Neckartal
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2020

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SV Schönau 1575 e.V. 990  
Karlheinz Herion 335 
Petra Rein 333 
Frank Rein 322 

2. SSV Pleutersbach 980  
Marco Knab 346 
Jürgen Michel 328 
Frank Zimmermann 306 

3. SSV Pleutersbach 2 910  
Dirk Zimmermann 344 
Philip Sharma 330 
Joachim Bösenecker 236 

4. KKS Wilhelmsfeld 891  
Bernhard Slezak 309 
Peter Stumpf 295 
Torsten Schäfer 287 

5. SSV Pleutersbach 3 890  
Wolfgang Michel 312 
Holger Weiß 306 
Alexander Wolf 272 

6. SV Mauer 2 886  
Henning Maier 312 
Ralf Wallenwein 287 
Dirk Höfer 287 

7. SSV Spechbach 871  
Robert Weber 334 
Ortwin Schmidtke 286 
David Norton 251 

8. SV Mauer 859  
Raffael Zeller 300 
Christian Zimmermann 285 
Peter Diehl 274 

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach  44  50  25  43  45  50  346
2. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach  37  47  36  41  46  50  344
3. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  37  43  30  46  39  48  333
4. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach  33  44  39  45  49  50  330
5. Michel,  Jürgen SSV Pleutersbach  35  48  40  47  40  44  328
6. Ott,  Toni SSV Dilsberg  35  47  25  45  36  48  312
7. Maier,  Henning SV Mauer  28  44  35  44  31  47  312
8. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  33  43  33  46  34  46  311
9. Slezak,  Bernhard KKS Wilhelmsfeld  30  44  35  47  41  49  309

10. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach  32  45  33  40  45  29  306
11. Zimmermann,  Christian SV Mauer  23  42  31  43  35  47  285
12. Käß,  Mario SSV Dilsberg  28  39  21  47  35  44  281
13. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach  30  45  36  44  27  41  272
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14. Schnepf,  Sebastian KKS Hirschhorn  12  33  23  42  32  45  243
15. Bracht,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach  17  10  36  29  24  46  162
16. Stuppi,  Jörg SV Mauer  36  30  30   7  26  28  161

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 1487 e.V.  38  47  42  48  41  48  348
2. Harth,  Markus SSV Spechbach  39  47  41  49  42  48  339
3. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  32  42  41  48  40  48  322
4. Weiß,  Holger SSV Pleutersbach  32  43  25  47  35  49  306
5. Zeller,  Raffael SV Mauer  26  43  27  44  37  48  300
6. Sittig,  Florian SSV Bammental  36  48  14  40  27  47  289
7. Wallenwein,  Ralf SV Mauer  18  37  36  47  35  47  287
8. Höfer,  Dirk SV Mauer  25  42  32  43  35  47  287
9. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld  24  34  34  45  33  45  287

10. Rein,  Norbert SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  23  41  26  47  31  45  276
11. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach  10  39  30  39  27  45  251
12. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach  30  38  23  34  11  33  236

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Eberbach 1487 e.V.  41  47  38  49  46  50  361
2. Herion,  Karlheinz SV Schönau 1575 e.V.  35  43  38  48  42  48  335
3. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach  41  46  37  47  41  47  334
4. Michel,  Wolfgang SSV Pleutersbach  31  44  21  48  39  48  312
5. Boch,  Wolfgang SSV Waldwimmersbach  24  42  34  43  29  49  304
6. Stumpf,  Peter KKS Wilhelmsfeld  35  47  35  47  29  43  295
7. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach  29  46  35  46  30  39  286
8. Diehl,  Peter SV Mauer  16  37  36  48  39  48  274
9. Heinzmann,  Fritz SSV Brombach 1925 e.V.  10   9  29   6  39  14  107
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